
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARAV	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $96.18
2024-12-01 TELLO	US txn_2zHlvOX -$6.21 $89.97
2024-12-01 BALZAC'S	COFFEE	-	LIBR txn_zVH2yyB -$5.29 $84.68
2024-12-01 BALZAC'S	COFFEE	-	LIBR txn_lZHPQQw -$3.43 $81.25
2024-12-01 PARAMOUNT	FINE	FOODS txn_AWHmx9V -$8.08 $73.17
2024-12-01 TIM	HORTONS	#6591 txn_LgHGbA0 -$3.06 $70.11
2024-12-01 MEAN	BAO txn_0eHQqqW -$6.42 $63.69
2024-12-02 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_lZHPQX5 -$2.15 $61.54
2024-12-02 PRESTO	FARE/5FM85MHQFJ txn_MNHepgA -$2.36 $59.18
2024-12-03 WMT	PLUS	Dec	2024 txn_8rH4r2E -$13.73 $45.45
2024-12-03 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_mAHpOMp -$2.33 $43.12
2024-12-03 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_GkH84Oo -$3.22 $39.90
2024-12-03 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_78HonRp -$2.32 $37.58
2024-12-03 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_BZHG87q -$3.22 $34.36
2024-12-03 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_ZeH8Z4b -$1.79 $32.57
2024-12-03 RAYCAST.COM txn_zVH2yBE -$10.00 $22.57
2024-12-04 SHELL	C21842 txn_NQHEPkY -$1.87 $20.70
2024-12-04 QUIZLET.COM txn_wNH2JWz -$7.14 $13.56
2024-12-04 DD/DOORDASHKINTONRAMEN txn_V0HZLXB -$18.56 -$5.00
2024-12-04 CBC	CA	WATCH txn_LgHGAG7 -$0.02 -$5.02
2024-12-05 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_OXHm9o5 -$3.20 -$8.22
2024-12-05 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_0eHQ4NP -$1.96 -$10.18
2024-12-07 SHELL	C21842 txn_zVH2a9Q -$1.41 -$11.59
2024-12-08 Porkbun txn_8rH4Ve5 -$16.97 -$28.56
2024-12-09 COBS	Bread	Milton	Mall txn_4dHMwQ5 -$3.03 -$31.59
2024-12-09 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_AWHmozk -$2.14 -$33.73
2024-12-12 Reimbursement	for	Timbits	(CS	Ottawa) txn_XGHmmp0 $20.00 -$13.73
2024-12-12 Reimbursement	for	me	and	Felix's	dinner txn_66HyyGL $21.45 $7.72
2024-12-12 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_d7HrgmN -$2.12 $5.60
2024-12-14 SQ	*13060021	CANADA	INC. txn_PVHNmRQ -$5.60 $0.00
2024-12-15 THE	ALLEY txn_kWH6bpz -$4.62 -$4.62
2024-12-15 PADDLE.NET*	PLAUSIBLE txn_MNHeE4y -$9.63 -$14.25
2024-12-15 INDIGO	976 txn_p5H6Mp7 -$8.54 -$22.79
2024-12-16 LUSH	SQUARE	ONE txn_V0HZk9k -$7.16 -$29.95
2024-12-16 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_0eHQ5RP -$3.17 -$33.12
2024-12-16 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_evHJqv5 -$4.58 -$37.70
2024-12-16 PRESTO	FARE/5F77BJR6XK txn_WBH5n66 -$2.99 -$40.69
2024-12-17 PROTON	AG*	PROTON	AG txn_NQHEW0r -$10.52 -$51.21
2024-12-18 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#56976 txn_2zHl0v6 -$2.08 -$53.29
2024-12-18 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#56976 txn_mAHpNO6 -$4.19 -$57.48
2024-12-18 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#56976 txn_nEH6qMx -$2.29 -$59.77
2024-12-19 Donation	from	SUMIT	NARULA txn_2zHlbEL $100.00 $40.23
2024-12-19 PAYPAL	*ALOKENTERPR txn_4dHM6ep -$1.00 $39.23
2024-12-19 PRESTO	FARE/5FPC65SHW5 txn_wNH2Ok5 -$2.99 $36.24
2024-12-20 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_qkHQAry -$1.74 $34.50
2024-12-20 OTT*	DROPOUT txn_GkH89XO -$5.99 $28.51



2024-12-20 CHIPOTLE	#	2143 txn_mAHpNJa -$8.71 $19.80
2024-12-21 SHELL	C21842 txn_JxHGOr8 -$1.53 $18.27
2024-12-21 THE	ALLEY txn_4dHM6q5 -$4.54 $13.73
2024-12-22 SIGNAL	FOUNDATION txn_p5H68MJ -$3.49 $10.24
2024-12-22 PRESTO	FARE/5FPMK58MHX txn_WBH5lpQ -$2.96 $7.28
2024-12-24 Patreon*	Membership txn_wNH20m6 -$2.09 $5.19
2024-12-24 Porkbun txn_0eHQrxB -$1.99 $3.20
2024-12-26 The	New	York	Times txn_oyH0mVy -$2.00 $1.20
2024-12-29 Hulu txn_brHXAel -$1.06 $0.14

WITHDRAWN:	$237.49.	DEPOSITED:	$141.45. $0.14

Arav	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Arav's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


